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1	 Main Building
2	 Athletic Center
3	 Weldin Hall
4	 Richardson Hall
5	 Strohm Hall
6	 Miller Hall
7	 Hardwick Hall
8	 Tewinkel Hall
9	 Conley Residence (#100)
10	 Jones Residence (#200)

11	 Tanner Residence (#300)
12	 Brown Residence (#400)
13	 Hindman Residence (#500)
14	 Gates Residence (#600)
15	 KleinBank Stadium
16	 Softball Fields
17	 Northwestern District of the C&MA
18	 Maintenance
19	 Maintenance
20	 Maintenance

17

3
4

5

19

16

9
10 11 12

13

14

1

2

6

7

8

15

18

20

Hwy 92

College View Drive

N

EW

S

CAMPUS MAP



PRESIDENT’S CONFERENCE ROOM

MARKETING

FINANCE & OPERATIONS

EXTERNAL RELATIONS
HUMAN RESOURCES

OFFICE OF THE 
    PRESIDENT

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT

SECOND FLOOR RESIDENCE HALL

FIRESIDE 
ROOM

DINING 
CENTER

PRIVATE
DINING ROOM

SERVERY

ADMISSIONS

SCHOOL OF ONLINE AND 
GRADUATE STUDIES

NORTH 
LOBBY

FITNESS
CENTER

KITCHEN

STORM
CAFE COFFEE SHOP

RUNNING TRACK

CAFE
KITCHEN

FIRESIDE 
CONFERENCE 

ROOM

SECOND LEVEL NORTH

SECOND LEVEL WEST

SECOND LEVEL CENTRAL

SECOND LEVEL SOUTH

SECOND LEVEL EAST

N201 N206

N208

N210

N212

N214

N216

N218

N220

N222

N224

N200

CHAPEL
S229

C203 C206

C204 C202

C201 S231

S239

S241

S245

S259

S271
S261

S281S269 S267 S265

S263

S273 S251 S255
S257

S
253

S243

S247
S249

S235
S232

S2
37

C207
C205

C209

N231 N230

N203

N205

N207

N209

N211

N215

W243

W
241

W
239

W
237

W
234

W
230

W
226

W
220

W
218

W
216

W
212

W
210

W
208

W
204W222

W
235

W
233

W
229

W
215

W
211

W
209

W
207

W
205

W
203

W
201 E201N

217
E

203
E

205
E

207
E

209
E

211
E

213
E

215

E
202

E
204

E
206

E
208

E
210

E
212

W
225 W219

W221 W217

MAIN LEVEL
(SECOND FLOOR) PARKING LOT

EMTI 
CLASSROOM


